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SCHEDULE

Regulations 2 and 4

CLASSES OF WATER HEREDITAMENTS AND 2000/01 RATEABLE VALUES

Classes of water hereditaments (specified
according to the occupier)

Specified amount in £ millions

Hereditaments occupied by—

Anglian Water Services Limited

35.544

Bournemouth and West Hampshire Water plc ~ 3.384

Bristol Water plc
Cambridge Water plc

Cholderton and District Water Company
Limited

Dee Valley Water plc

Dwr Cymru Cyfyngedig

Essex and Suffolk Water plc

Folkestone and Dover Water Services Lim
Mid Kent Water plc

North Surrey Water Limited

North West Water Limited

Northumbrian Water Limited

Portsmouth Water plc

Severn Trent Water Limited

South East Water plc

South Staffordshire Water PLC

South West Water Limited

Southern Water Services Limited

Sutton and East Surrey Water plc
Tendring Hundred Water Services Limited
Thames Water Utilities Limited

Three Valleys Water PLC

Wessex Water Services Limited

Yorkshire Water Services Limited

The York Waterworks plc

7.294
1.960
0.010

0.739
1.304
17.224
ited 1.526
5.513
5.161
47.755
20.004
4.578
69.513
14.769
5.835
15.944
15.436
4.245
1.802
57.980
19.349
13.714
38.176
1.406




