CLASSES OF WATER HEREDITAMENTS AND 2000/01 RATEABLE VALUES

SCHEDULE

Regulations 2 and 4 $\,$

Classes of water hereditaments (specified according to the occupier)	Specified amount in £ millions
Hereditaments occupied by—	
Anglian Water Services Limited	35.544
Bournemouth and West Hampshire Water plc	3.384
Bristol Water plc	7.294
Cambridge Water plc	1.960
Cholderton and District Water Company Limited	0.010
Dee Valley Water plc	0.739
Dwr Cymru Cyfyngedig	1.304
Essex and Suffolk Water plc	17.224
Folkestone and Dover Water Services Limited	1.526
Mid Kent Water plc	5.513
North Surrey Water Limited	5.161
North West Water Limited	47.755
Northumbrian Water Limited	20.004
Portsmouth Water plc	4.578
Severn Trent Water Limited	69.513
South East Water plc	14.769
South Staffordshire Water PLC	5.835
South West Water Limited	15.944
Southern Water Services Limited	15.436
Sutton and East Surrey Water plc	4.245
Tendring Hundred Water Services Limited	1.802
Thames Water Utilities Limited	57.980
Three Valleys Water PLC	19.349
Wessex Water Services Limited	13.714
Yorkshire Water Services Limited	38.176
The York Waterworks plc	1.406